
One Life, One Rose
Our Lady of Guadalupe Silver Rose Program

Canada - United States - Mexico

Silver Rose Schedule     2019 Jurisdiction   -     Wisconsin

Revised 6/17/2019
Date City Location Time Coordinator Phone Email

Sun 21 Jul Prairie de Chien Highway 18 wayside on
the Mississippi Island

1:00 Chris Riegel- Iowa Coord
John Sustar-Wis Coord

(319) 313-9644 h
(608) 847-1140 h

chrisjriegel@gmail.com
jsustar@hughes.net

Sun 21 Jul Lancaster St Clement
132 S Washington St

3:00 #2820 D40
Mike Tennessen

(563) 599-5381 c
(608) 723-6278 h

tenny3044@gmail.com

Mon 22 Jul La Crosse Cathedral St Joseph the
Workman, 530 Main St

#839 D25
Charlie Peters

(608) 526-4937
(612) 760-6192 C

cjpeters2011@gmail.com

Tue 23 Jul Tomah Queen of Apostles
315 West Monroe St

5:00 #4125 D23
David Dechant

(608) 764-0426 david.dechant@va.gov

Wed 24 Jul Adams St Joseph
166 N Main St

#6718 D23
Paul Beyer

(630) 698-8359 paulj@maqs.net

Thu 25 Jul Marshfield St John the Baptist
201 W Blodgett St

#1799 D30
Scott Frome

(715) 387-6237 safro.1616@gmail.com

Fri 26 Jul Eau Claire #1257 D22
Randy Demars

(715) 832-1639
(715) 271-4157

demarsrd@yahoo.com

Sat 27 Jul Glenwood City St John the Baptist
761 1st St

#4954 D82
Joe Kulzer

(651) 395-1885 jrkulzer@mmm.com

Sun 28 Jul Spooner St Francis de Sales
409 N Summit St

#5397 D87
Mike Crain

(715) 635-3772
(612) 309-8558

mcrain55@hotmail.com

Mon 29 Jul Superior Cathedral of Christ the
King, 1410 Baxter Ave

#499 D91
Bob Benson

(715) 398-3365 bxb303@yahoo.com

Tue 30 Jul Hayward St Joseph
10586 N, Dakota Ave

#6587 D81
Joe Wadas

(715) 558-7189 dppd135@gmail.com

Wed 31 Jul Stanley Holy Family
226 East Third Ave

#3247 D24
Russ Pogodzinski

(715) 667-3485 randnpogo@gmail.com



Thu 1 Aug
Schofield St Therese

113 W Kort St
#4628 D28
Greg Cemke

(715) 359-7015
(715) 370-1661

g.cemke@outlook.com

Fri 2 Aug Stevens Point Sacred Heart #12467 D28
Lee Falkcavage

(715) 344-3722 lfalkavage@yahoo.com

Sat 3 Aug Green Bay St Agnes
1484 9th St

#617 D7
Matt Wolcanski

(920) 639-8852
(920) 662-1714

mwolcan1@yahoo.com

Sun 4 Aug Champion Shine Our Lady of Good
Help
4047 Chapel Dr

Corrie Campbell (920) 866-2571
x111

ccampbell@shrineofourladyofgo
odhelp.com

Mon 5 Aug Appleton St Bernadette
2331 East Lourdes Dr

#12269 D15
Mark Koth

(920) 739-5975
(920) 810-4540 c

mbkoth@gmail.com

Tue 6 Aug Kaukauna Holy Cross #1033 D9
David Vanderloop

Tom Seibers (920) 585-6574

vanderloop2@aol.com

Wed 7 Aug Kiel Sts Peter and Paul
413 Fremont St

#5539 D11
Barry Blatz

(920) 894-7546
(920) 838-3455

Barry.Blatz@sargento.com

Thu 8 Aug Sun Prairie St Albert the Great
2420 St Albert the Great
Drive

#4879 D51
Paul Shepherd

shepherdp60@gmail.com

Fri 9 Aug Verona St Andrew
301 N Main St

#11155 D45
Bill La Berge

(608) 845-9448 blab405@hotmail.com

Sat 10 Aug Hales Corner Sacred Heart School of
Theology
7335 S Hwy 100

#4580 D68
William Blaser
Gary Pluta

(414) 331-3565
(414) 541-3364

wblaser67@gmail.com

Sun 11 Aug Burlington St Charles 2:00 #1578 D73
John Peter Wolter

262 763-4689 johnpeter216@att.net

Mon 12 Aug Clinton/Beloit #605 D49
Roy Nelson

608 774-3072 rgnkjn@sbcglobal.net

Tue 13 Aug Beloit Paul Isherwood
Illinois Coordinator

708 227-2740 c
708 226-1353 h

KC282@MSN.com

a


